PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: WOODLAND PARK RE-2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 899,349.62 -$ 6,948.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $892,401.62 $0.00 $892,401.62 $10,792,195.43  $899,349.62 $9,892,845.81
August $ 899,349.62 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $892,410.66 $892,401.62 $9.04 $10,792,195.43 $1,798,699.24 $ 8,993,496.19
September $ 899,349.62 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $892,410.62 $892,410.66 -$0.04 $10,792,195.43 $2,698,048.86 $ 8,094,146.57
October $ 899,349.62 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $892,410.62 $892,410.62 $0.00 $10,792,195.43 $3,597,398.48 $7,194,796.95
November $ 899,349.62 -$ 6,399.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 892,950.49 $892,410.62 $ 539.87 $10,792,195.43  $4,496,748.10 $ 6,295,447.33
December $804,474.26 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 797,535.26 $ 892,950.49 -$ 95,415.23 $10,602,444.71  $5,301,222.36 $5,301,222.35
January $ 883,583.71 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$6,121.71 $ 870,523.00 $ 797,535.26 $72,987.74 $10,602,724.61  $6,184,806.07 $4,417,918.54
February $ 883,723.04 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $876,784.04 $ 870,523.00 $ 6,261.04 $10,603,421.25 $7,068,529.11 $ 3,534,892.14
March $ 885,335.93 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 878,396.93 $ 876,784.04 $1,612.89 $10,609,872.82  $7,953,865.04 $ 2,656,007.78
April $ 885,335.93 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 878,396.93 $ 878,396.93 $0.00 $10,609,872.82  $8,839,200.97 $1,770,671.85
May $ 885,335.92 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 878,396.92 $ 878,396.93 -$0.01 $10,609,872.82 $9,724,536.89 $ 885,335.93
June $ 883,997.06 -$ 6,939.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 877,058.06 $ 878,396.92 -$ 1,338.86 $10,608,533.95 $10,608,533.95 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 10,608,533.95 -$82,737.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$6,121.67



